90

BREAKFAST SUGGESTIONS

BKO1

BK02

BK428

BK227

BK429

BK370

BK430

BK04

BK06

BKO7

BKO08

Taxes are applicable /I\

(Served from 7:30 AM till 10:30 AM)

Cereals 90
(Cornflakes/Wheat Flakes, served with Hot/ Cold

Milk)

m Eggs to Order
(Choice of boiled/ Fried/ Sunny-Side Up/ 100
Scrambled)

m with Chicken Sausages (2NOS)
with Bacon (2Nos) 140

Grilled Chicken Sausages & 140
Bacon on Platter

B Omelette

Choice of Fluffy/Masala/ Cheese/Mushroom/ Bhurji
(Egg orders are served with toasted bread, 150
grilled tomato & potatoes)

m with Chicken Sausages (2NOS)

B Egg Bhurji (Indian style egg preparation) gg
Egg Orders are Served with Toasted Bread,
Grilled Tomato & Potatoes

® Grilled Chicken Sausage & Bacon on 150
Platter

H French Toast 100
Baked Bean on Toast 100
Toasted Bread 60

(2 slices, served with butter & preserves)

INDIAN SELECTION:

Tawa Parantha 120
(Stuffed With Choice of Aloo Masala/ Paneer/

Gobi)

(Served With Pickle & Plain Curd)




ALL TIME FAVOURITE - SNACKS & MUNCHIES

(Served from 12:30 PM till 3:30 PM and from 7:00 PM till 11:00 PM)

VEGETARIAN
Bk371  Hariyali Paneer Tikka 180
Bk22  Achari Paneer Tikka 180
o3 Hara Bhara Kebab 140
5K173 Vegetrian Spring Roll 110
Creole Spiced Paneer Finger's 170
BK288 " Nachos with Dip 180
BK289  Chees Cherry Pineapple Stick
BK26 P Chilli-Cheese Toast 180
Bk27  Peanuts (Masala/Roasted/Boiled) 55
skg  Potato Wafers 55
BK20 French Fries (Classic or Peri-Peri Spiced) 90
Pepper Mushroom 200
Gobi 65 155
Jhaal Muri 60
Potato Wedges 90
NON VEGETARIAN
Bk30  Spicy Prawn Koliwada 350
Bk31 J Chilli Garlic Butter Prawns 350
Bk32  Fish Finger's with Fries 325
Bk372  Chicken Tikka 220
Bk33  Murgh Malai Tikka 240
Bk34  Barbeque Chicken Wings 220
Bk35  Andhra Chilli Chicken 220
Bk36  Cheesy Chicken Nachos 220
Bk37  Kodi Chicken Kebab 220
Bk229  Chicken Pepper Fry 220
BK294  Chicken 65 220
BK39  Mutton Seekh Kebab 325
BK373  Mutton Pepper Fry 325
BK41 Beef Chukka 325
BK374  Boiled Egg Sprinkled with Spices 70
BK375  Egg Bhurji (2 NOS) 95

Taxes are applicable /E\



IN BETWEEN: SANDWICH & BURGERS

(SERVED FROM 10:00 AM TILL 7:00 PM)

SANDWICHES
GRILLED/TOASTED/PLAIN FOR YOUR CHOICES

BK61 Cheese Tomato Sandwich 115
Bk62  Tomato, Cucumber & Chutney Sandwich 110

Bk64 m Chicken & Cheese Sandwich 145
Bk65 ® Club Sandwich - (Non-Vegetarian) 245
Egg Sandwich 120

INTERNATIONAL CUISINE

(SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 PM)

SALADS
BK81 Raw Green Salad 60
BK82 Tossed Salad (With Herb Dressing) 130
Bk83  Caesar Salad Veg 145
Bk297 m Caesar Salad (With Chicken) 175
Bkgo ® Garden Fresh Vegetables Tossed in Olive 175

Oil & Herbs

SOuUPS
BK299  Cream of Tomato Soup 120
Bks6  Soup of the Day 130

Taxes are applicable /g\



ALL TIME FAVOURITE - SNACKS & MUNCHIES

BK90

BK91

BK260
BK94

BK231

BK302
BK97

BK303

BK121
BK122
BK376

(Served from 12:30 PM till 3:30 PM and from 7:00 PM till 11:00 PM)

VEGETARIAN
Skewered Herb Cottage Cheese 255

(Served on a bed of oriental rice & napped
with fresh tomato sauce)

Baked Vegetables with Corn & Spinach 195

(exotic vegetables with corn kernels and spinach
blended in paprika enhanced in cheese sauce)

Babycorn Mushroom Fricassee 220

New Orleans
(Babycorn & Mushrooms laced in creamy cheese
sauce served with herb butter rice)

NON VEGETARIAN

Fish n' Chips 325
Grilled Fish Herb Lemon Butter Sauce 325
Chicken Pepper Steak 290
Barbecue Pork Ribs 300

Tenderloin Steak in Mushroom/Pepper Sauce 300
(Served with Sauteed Veggies, Mashed
Potatoes & Garlic Bread)

Grilled Lamb Chop 350

ITALIAN TEMPTATION:

Select any pasta & sauce: BK98 BK99 BK100
our chef will make it for you. Veg Chicken Seafood
Choice of Pasta's: 270 295 325

Spaghetti/Penne/Fettuccine

Choice of Sauces:
Arrabiata/Napolitano/Alfredo/Pesto

Sapaghetti Bolognese 310
(Choice of Chicken or Beef)

FROM TANDOOR & GRIDDLEVEGETARIAN:

Tandoori Aloo 175
Paneer Shahi Tikka 180
Malai Brocoli 265

Taxes are applicable /Z\




STARTERS - NON VEGETARIAN

(SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 PM)

BK377
BK126
BK1271128
BK39
BK129

BK130
BK131
BK239
BK132
BK305
BK133
BK268
BK308
BK310
BK135
BK257

BK312
BK378
BK314
BK138
BK139
BK317
BK318
BK140
BK319
BK313

Tandoori Jinga

Ajwaini Fish Tikka

Murgh Tikka Lassooni
Tandoori Chicken (Half/ Full)
Mutton Seekh Kebab

Tandoori Platter
(Assortment of Fish, Mutton & Chicken)

Mutton Boti Kabab

CURRIES

VEGETARIAN:

Kadai Paneer

Paneer Makhani

Palak Paneer

Subz Miloni Kalimirch
Kadai Vegetables

Aloo Gobi Mutter Masala
Vegetable Makhanwala
Mushroom Mutter Hara Pyaz
Aloo Jeera

Dal Makhani

Yellow Dal Tadka

NON VEGETARIAN:

Goan Fish Curry / Bengali Fish Curry
Chicken Tikka Masala

Traditional Butter Chicken

Chicken Chettinad

Gosht Khada Masala

Handi Gosht / Ra Ra Gosht

Mutton Rogan Gosht

Mutton Keema Masala

Beef Curry

Egg Masala Curry

350
325
220
225/395
325
495

300

185
185
185
165
175
175
175
175
155
200
165

325
220
220
220
325
300
325
325
300
165

Taxes are applicable /g\



INDIAN SELECTION

(SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 PM)

RICE & INDIAN BREADS

Bk141  Subz Biryani (with Raita) 175
Bk379  Pulao (Jeera/Green Peas /Vegetable) 155
Bk320  Ghee Rice 175
Bk3s0  Khichdi (Home Style with Curd) 175
Bk143  Sada Chawal 70
B<144  Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter) 40
Bk145  Tandoori Naan (Plain/Butter) 50
Bk146  Tandoori Paratha (Laccha/Pudhina) 50
Bk147  Chilly Cheese Garlic Naan 70

ACCOMPANIMENT/SIDE DISHES:

Bk14s  Mix Vegetable Raita 50
Bk322  Potato & Pudhina Raita 50
Bk323  Mashed Potato 60
Bk324  Pan grilled Mediterranean Vegetable 140
Bk32s  Sautéed Mushroom 135
Bk326  Garlic Toast (02 Pcs) 65
Bk327  Garlic Toast with Cheese (02 Pcs) 90
BK149  South Indian Curd Rice 90
BK150  Plain Curd 40
BK151  Masala fried Papad (02 Pcs) 60
BK152  Roasted Papad (02 Pcs) 45
Bk328  Sliced Onion Salad 30

WEEKEND'S SPECIAL

(Please check the availability & other choices from order-taker)

Bk243  Chicken Biryani (Served with Raita) 275
Bk244  Mutton Biryani (Served with Raita) 325
Bk241  Vegetable Stew with Appam 225
Bk242  Mutton Stew with Appam 325

Taxes are applicable /E\



CHINESE & THAI CHOICES

(SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 PM)

STARTERS

VEGETARIAN:
BK171 Babycorn & Mushroom Salt N Pepper 155
BK172  Vegetable Salt N Pepper 145
BK173  Vegetable Spring Rolls 125
Bk251  Chilli Paneer 180
BK329  Stir Fry Vegetable (Dry) 160
Bk330  Honey Chilly Potato 155

BK188  Mixed Vegetable Balls in Schezwan Sauce 130

NON VEGETARIAN:

Bki74  Prawns Salt n Pepper 350
k331 Chilly Coriander Fish 325
Bki76 ~ Drums of Heaven (Chicken Winglets) 220
Bk177  Dry Chilly Chicken 220
Bk333  Chilly Coriander Chicken 220
Bk334  Sliced Beef Chilli Pepper 325
Bk196  Sliced Pork Chilli Pepper 325
SOuUPS
Bki79  Vegetable Clear Soup 90
BK1so  Sweetcorn Vegetable Soup 120
BK181 Hot & Sour Vegetable Soup 120
Bk182  Vegetable Manchow Soup 120
Bk183  Sweet Corn Chicken Soup 125
Bk1s4  Hot & Sour Chicken Soup 125
BK1s5  Manchow Chicken Soup 125

Taxes are applicable /;\



CHINESE & THAI CHOICES

(SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 PM)

MAIN COURSE:
VEGETARIAN:

BK171  Sweet & Sour Vegetables with Crispy Noodles 160
BK186  Babycorn & Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce 145

BK188  Mix Vegetable Balls in Hot Garlic Sauce 130
BK189  Stir Fry Vegetables in Soya Sauce 155
BK190  Thai Green Curry with Exotic Vegetables 180

NON VEGETARIAN:

sk191  Sliced Fish in Black Bean Sauce 325
Bk192  Spicy Honey Chicken 220
Bk193  Chicken Hong Kong Style 220
Bk194  Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce 165
Bk335  Chicken & Bell Pepper Schezwan Style 220
Bk195  Chicken in Black Bean Sauce 220
Bk336  Spicy Hunan Chicken 220
BK196  Sliced Pork Chilli Pepper 290
BK197  Chicken in Spicy Red Thai Curry 220
RICE & NOODLES
Bk202  Prawns Fried Rice 250
Bk203  Chicken Fried Rice 175
Bk337  Schezwan Chicken Fried Rice 175
Bk204  Egg Fried Rice 165
Bk19¢  Chilli Galic Fried Rice 160
BK199  Vegetable Fried Rice 160
Bk338  Schezwan Vegetable Fried Rice 160
BK201  Steamed Rice 70
NOODLES
Bk207  Chicken Hakka Noodles 175
Bk340  Schezwan Chicken Hakka Noodles 175
Bk20s  Egg Hakka Noodles 170
Bk205  Chilli Garlic Noodles 160
Bk206  Vegetable Hakka Noodles 160

Taxes are applicable @



INDIAN SELECTION

(SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 PM)

DESSERTS
BK220 Hot Gulab Jamun

Bk342  Shahi Zaika (Gulab Jamun with Rabri)
Bk221  Malai Kulfi

70
100
110

Bk224  Ice Cream: Vanilla or Strawberry (2 Scoop) 70

BK225  Ice Cream: Butter Scotch (2 Scoop)
BK226  |ce Cream: Chocolate (2 Scoop)
BK222  Caramel Custard

ICE CREAM : (LONDON DAIRY)

Bk344  Belgian Chocolate Stick -110m1
BK345 Almond Stick - 110m1
BK347 Chocolate Hazelnut -110m1

*Taxes as Applicable
** Kindly Allow 15 minutes for Starter's & 25 Minutes for Main-Course

75
75
120

225
225
225

# Non Vegetarian Dishes are either under Non-Veg Section or marked with "RED DOT"

* Service timing will be changed due to govt., regulations or managment advice

* Any special dietary requirements, please talk to Manager on duty.

Taxes are applicable /g\



