BREAKFAST SUGGESTIONS

(Served from 7:30 AM till 10:30 AM)

	BK01	Cereals (Cornflakes/Wheat Flakes, served with Hot/ Cold Milk)	90
	BK02	■ Eggs to Order (Choice of boiled/ Fried/ Sunny-Side Up/ Scrambled)	100
	BK428	■ with Chicken Sausages (2NOS)	
		with Bacon (2Nos)	140
90		Grilled Chicken Sausages & Bacon on Platter	140
30	BK227	■ Omelette Choice of Fluffy/Masala/ Cheese/Mushroom/ Bhurji (Egg orders are served with toasted bread, grilled tomato & potatoes)	150
	BK429	■ with Chicken Sausages (2NOS)	
	BK370	■ Egg Bhurji (Indian style egg preparation) Egg Orders are Served with Toasted Bread, Grilled Tomato & Potatoes	80
	BK430	Grilled Chicken Sausage & Bacon on Platter	150
	BK04	■ French Toast	100
	BK06	Baked Bean on Toast	100
	BK07	Toasted Bread (2 slices, served with butter & preserves)	60
		Indian Selection:	
	BK08	Tawa Parantha (Stuffed With Choice of Aloo Masala/ Paneer/Gobi) (Served With Pickle & Plain Curd)	120

ALL TIME FAVOURITE - SNACKS & MUNCHIES

(Served from 12:30 PM till 3:30 PM and from 7:00 PM till 11:00 PM)

	VEGETARIAN	
BK371	Hariyali Paneer Tikka	180
BK22	Achari Paneer Tikka	180
BK23	Hara Bhara Kebab	140
BK173	Vegetrian Spring Roll	110
BK288	Creole Spiced Paneer Finger's	170
BK289	Nachos with Dip	180
BK26	Chees Cherry Pineapple Stick Chilli-Cheese Toast	180
BK27	Peanuts (Masala/Roasted/Boiled)	55
	Potato Wafers	55
BK28	French Fries (Classic or Peri-Peri Spiced)	90
BK29	Pepper Mushroom	200
	Gobi 65	155
	Jhaal Muri	60
	Potato Wedges	90
	NON VEGETARIAN	
BK30	Spicy Prawn Koliwada	350
BK31 🌙	Chilli Garlic Butter Prawns	350
BK32	Fish Finger's with Fries	325
BK372	Chicken Tikka	220
BK33	Murgh Malai Tikka	240
BK34	Barbeque Chicken Wings	220
BK35	Andhra Chilli Chicken	220
BK36	Cheesy Chicken Nachos	220
BK37	Kodi Chicken Kebab	220
BK229	Chicken Pepper Fry	220
BK294	Chicken 65	220
BK39	Mutton Seekh Kebab	325
BK373	Mutton Pepper Fry	325
BK41	Beef Chukka	325
BK374	Boiled Egg Sprinkled with Spices	70
BK375	Egg Bhurji (2 NOS)	95

IN BETWEEN: SANDWICH & BURGERS

(SERVED FROM 10:00 AM TILL 7:00 PM)

		SANDWICHES GRILLED/TOASTED/PLAIN FOR YOUR CHOICES	
BK61		Cheese Tomato Sandwich	115
BK62		Tomato, Cucumber & Chutney Sandwich	110
BK64		Chicken & Cheese Sandwich	145
BK65		Club Sandwich - (Non-Vegetarian)	245
		Egg Sandwich	120
		International Cuisine	
	(:	SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 P	M)
		SALADS	
BK81		Raw Green Salad	60
BK82		Tossed Salad (With Herb Dressing)	130
BK83		Caesar Salad Veg	145
BK297		Caesar Salad (With Chicken)	175
BK89	-	Garden Fresh Vegetables Tossed in Olive Oil & Herbs	175
		Soups	
BK299		Cream of Tomato Soup	120

Soup of the Day

BK86

130

ALL TIME FAVOURITE - SNACKS & MUNCHIES

(Served from 12:30 PM till 3:30 PM and from 7:00 PM till 11:00 PM)

	VEGETARIAN			
BK90	Skewered Herb Cottage Cheese (Served on a bed of oriental rice & napped with fresh tomato sauce)			255
BK91	Baked Vegetables with Corn & Spinach (exotic vegetables with corn kernels and spinach blended in paprika enhanced in cheese sauce)			195
	Babycorn Mushroom Fricassee New Orleans (Babycorn & Mushrooms laced in creamy cheese sauce served with herb butter rice)			220
	NON VEGETARIAN			
BK260	Fish n' Chips			325
BK94	Grilled Fish Herb Lemon B	utter 9	Sauce	325
BK231	Chicken Pepper Steak			290
BK302	Barbecue Pork Ribs			300
BK97	Tenderloin Steak in Mushroom/Pepper Sauce 3((Served with Sauteed Veggies, Mashed Potatoes & Garlic Bread)			ce 300
	Grilled Lamb Chop			350
	ITALIAN TEMPTATION:			
	Select any pasta & sauce: our chef will make it for you.	BK98 Veg	BK99 Chicken	BK100 Seafood
	Choice of Pasta's:	270	295	325
	Spaghetti/Penne/Fettuccine Choice of Sauces: Arrabiata/Napolitano/Alfredo/Pesto)		
BK303	Sapaghetti Bolognese (Choice of Chicken or Beef)			310
	FROM TANDOOR & GRID	DLEV	/EGETA	RIAN:
BK121	Tandoori Aloo			175
BK122	Paneer Shahi Tikka			180

BK376 Malai Brocoli

STARTERS - NON VEGETARIAN

(SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 PM)

BK377	Tandoori Jinga	350
BK126	Ajwaini Fish Tikka	325
BK1271128	Murgh Tikka Lassooni	220
BK39	Tandoori Chicken (Half/ Full)	225/395
BK129	Mutton Seekh Kebab	325
	Tandoori Platter (Assortment of Fish, Mutton & Chicken)	495
	Mutton Boti Kabab	300
	CURRIES	
	VEGETARIAN:	
BK130	Kadai Paneer	185
BK131	Paneer Makhani	185
BK239	Palak Paneer	185
BK132	Subz Miloni Kalimirch	165
BK305	Kadai Vegetables	175
BK133	Aloo Gobi Mutter Masala	175
BK268	Vegetable Makhanwala	175
BK308	Mushroom Mutter Hara Pyaz	175
BK310	Aloo Jeera	155
BK135	Dal Makhani	200
BK257	Yellow Dal Tadka	165
	NON VEGETARIAN:	
BK312	Goan Fish Curry / Bengali Fish Curry	325
BK378	Chicken Tikka Masala	220
BK314	Traditional Butter Chicken	220
BK138	Chicken Chettinad	220
BK139	Gosht Khada Masala	325
BK317	Handi Gosht / Ra Ra Gosht	300
BK318	Mutton Rogan Gosht	325
BK140	Mutton Keema Masala	325
BK319	Beef Curry	300
BK313	Egg Masala Curry	165
	- <i>I</i>	

Indian Selection

(SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 PM)

RICE &	INDIAN	BREADS
Subz Riry	zni (wit	h Raita)

BK141	Subz Biryani (with Raita)	175
BK379	Pulao (Jeera/Green Peas /Vegetable)	155
BK320	Ghee Rice	175
BK380	Khichdi (Home Style with Curd)	175
BK143	Sada Chawal	70
BK144	Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter)	40
BK145	Tandoori Naan (Plain/Butter)	50
BK146	Tandoori Paratha (Laccha/Pudhina)	50
BK147	Chilly Cheese Garlic Naan	70
	ACCOMPANIMENT/SIDE DISHES:	
BK148	Mix Vegetable Raita	50
BK322	Potato & Pudhina Raita	50
BK323	Mashed Potato	60
BK324	Pan grilled Mediterranean Vegetable	140
BK325	Sautéed Mushroom	135
BK326	Garlic Toast (02 Pcs)	65
BK327	Garlic Toast with Cheese (02 Pcs)	90
BK149	South Indian Curd Rice	90
BK150	Plain Curd	40
BK151	Masala fried Papad (02 Pcs)	60
BK152	Roasted Papad (02 Pcs)	45
BK328	Sliced Onion Salad	30
	WEEKEND'S SPECIAL	
	(Please check the availability & other choices from ord	er-taker)
BK243	Chicken Biryani (Served with Raita)	275
BK244	Mutton Biryani (Served with Raita)	325
BK241	Vegetable Stew with Appam	225
BK242	Mutton Stew with Appam	325

CHINESE & THAI CHOICES

(SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 PM)

STARTERS VEGETARIAN:

BK171	Babycorn & Mushroom Salt N Pepper	155
BK172	Vegetable Salt N Pepper	145
BK173	Vegetable Spring Rolls	125
BK251	Chilli Paneer	180
BK329	Stir Fry Vegetable (Dry)	160
BK330	Honey Chilly Potato	155
BK188	Mixed Vegetable Balls in Schezwan Sauce	130
	Non Vegetarian:	
BK174	Prawns Salt n Pepper	350
BK331	Chilly Coriander Fish	325
BK176	Drums of Heaven (Chicken Winglets)	220
BK177	Dry Chilly Chicken	220
BK333	Chilly Coriander Chicken	220
BK334	Sliced Beef Chilli Pepper	325
BK196	Sliced Pork Chilli Pepper	325
	Soups	
BK179	Vegetable Clear Soup	90
BK180	Sweetcorn Vegetable Soup	120
BK181	Hot & Sour Vegetable Soup	120
BK182	Vegetable Manchow Soup	120
BK183	Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	125
BK184	Hot & Sour Chicken Soup	125
BK185	Manchow Chicken Soup	125

CHINESE & THAI CHOICES

(SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 PM)

MAIN COURSE: VEGETARIAN:

BK171	Sweet & Sour Vegetables with Crispy Noodles	160
BK186	Babycorn & Mushrooms in Black Pepper Sauce	145
BK188	Mix Vegetable Balls in Hot Garlic Sauce	130
BK189	Stir Fry Vegetables in Soya Sauce	155
BK190	Thai Green Curry with Exotic Vegetables	180
	Non Vegetarian:	
BK191	Sliced Fish in Black Bean Sauce	325
BK192	Spicy Honey Chicken	220
BK193	Chicken Hong Kong Style	220
BK194	Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce	165
BK335	Chicken & Bell Pepper Schezwan Style	220
BK195	Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	220
BK336	Spicy Hunan Chicken	220
BK196	Sliced Pork Chilli Pepper	290
BK197	Chicken in Spicy Red Thai Curry	220
	RICE & NOODLES	
BK202	Prawns Fried Rice	250
BK203	Chicken Fried Rice	175
BK337	Schezwan Chicken Fried Rice	175
BK204	Egg Fried Rice	165
BK198	Chilli Galic Fried Rice	160
BK199	Vegetable Fried Rice	160
BK338	Schezwan Vegetable Fried Rice	160
BK201	Steamed Rice	70
	NOODLES	
BK207	Chicken Hakka Noodles	175
BK340	Schezwan Chicken Hakka Noodles	175
BK208	Egg Hakka Noodles	170
BK205	Chilli Garlic Noodles	160
BK206	Vegetable Hakka Noodles	160

INDIAN SELECTION

(SERVED FROM 12:30 PM TILL 3:30 PM & 7:00 PM TILL 11:00 PM)

DESSERTS

BK220	Hot Gulab Jamun	70
BK342	Shahi Zaika (Gulab Jamun with Rabri)	100
BK221	Malai Kulfi	110
BK224	Ice Cream: Vanilla or Strawberry (2 Scoop)	70
BK225	Ice Cream: Butter Scotch (2 Scoop)	75
BK226	Ice Cream: Chocolate (2 Scoop)	75
BK222	Caramel Custard	120
	ICE CREAM: (LONDON DAIRY)	
BK344	Belgian Chocolate Stick -110m1	225
BK345	Almond Stick - 110m1	225
BK347	Chocolate Hazelnut -110m1	225

^{*}Taxes as Applicable

^{**} Kindly Allow 15 minutes for Starter's & 25 Minutes for Main-Course

[#] Non Vegetarian Dishes are either under Non-Veg Section or marked with "RED DOT"

^{*} Service timing will be changed due to govt., regulations or managment advice

^{*} Any special dietary requirements, please talk to Manager on duty.